"stadtle” - Scheibe

37. MontfortschiefBen 2012
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Haaptschilezengilde Feldkimh

Rang SNr Name Klasse Summe S1 S2 S3 S4 S5
1 416 Huppi Erhard Senioren 72.0 23.7 48.3 64.1 151.7 154.5
2 253 Dirr Joachim Manner 91.6 9.0 82.6 139.1 238.2 241.7
3 93 Mathis Thomas Méanner 103.2 46.3 56.9 136.1
4 59 Huber Reinhold Veteranen 126.5 41.7 84.8 92.8 102.4 125.7
5 267 Gerber Andreas Mé&nner 127.6 31.7 95.9 187.9
6 510 Ammann Noldi Manner 155.3 49.1 106.2 179.4
7 446 Schlafli Christoph Senioren 155.7 61.4 94.3 95.7 109.8 149.5
8 61 Inderbitzin Leo Senioren 159.3 73.1 86.2 96.1 112.8 281.3
9 58 Horvath Luzia Damen 161.6 75.0 86.6 136.8 186.6 322.2
10 242 Bargetze Peter Senioren 164.6 48.5 116.1 181.7
11 67 Kaufmann Armin Senioren 175.3 80.2 95.1 143.2 236.4 250.5
12 188 Balmer Philipp Méanner 175.9 54.4 121.5 209.3
13 196 Ryser Walter Senioren 181.0 28.1 1529 320.6
14 240 Lutz Melanie Damen 193.2 76.8 116.4
15 114 Schmidig Roger Méanner 196.9 91.9 105.0 193.1 289.4
16 30 Ehrler Benno Manner 197.9 58.9 139.0
17 514 Hafeli Marc-André Mé&nner 202.8 74.7 128.1 157.1 205.3 222.6
18 118 Seiler Willi Altschitzen 204.9 344 170.5 234.0 374.1 702.0
19 273 Bauer Markus Senioren 221.2 88.2 133.0 154.0 160.0 306.4
20 9  Bischof Jakob Mé&nner 225.8 104.3 121.5 202.0 295.3 344.5
21 83 Kinzler Ralph Manner 228.9 103.4 125.5 313.9
22 106 Radler Adi Veteranen 231.5 53.5 178.0 345.5 560.4 820.4
23 52 Hehlen Hans Veteranen 235.3 62.7 172.6
24 57 Horvath Adi Senioren 244.6 107.3 137.3 151.7 194.2 197.0
25 66 Kaspar Gerhard Altschitzen 249.1 107.0 142.1 380.6 557.5 902.4
26 271 Hirschi Hans Senioren 251.6 81.7 169.9 172.4 393.4 419.6
27 512 Kuhn Lukas Jungschitzen 253.3 120.7 132.6 174.2 266.2
28 89 Maag René Senioren 255.2 54.7 200.5 265.7 842.7
29 310 Kast Walter Senioren 266.7 75.6 191.1 201.9 205.4 242.4
30 192 Dennler René Senioren 269.7 55.8 213.9 261.9 324.2 358.2
31 194 Dennler Sandra Damen 274.5 43.7 230.8 273.2 307.8 598.4
32 120 Spichtig Armin Senioren 280.2 135.0 145.2
33 382 Wagner Albert Senioren 281.0 136.1 1449 343.5 446.4
34 520 Schramm Jérg Mé&nner 284.6 129.1 155.5 254.6 324.7 469.3
35 320 Gross Christoph Manner 286.1 106.6 179.5
36 134 Uhl Alexander Méanner 298.2 108.2 190.0
37 554 Ulmer Marjeta Damen 299.4 111.2 188.2 422.3
38 116 Schrotter Arnold Manner 311.8 35.1 276.7
39 418 Gufler Hannes Senioren 312.5 130.0 182.5
40 1 Alder Elmar Senioren 315.9 68.3 247.6 251.1 382.0
41 18 Burgi Walter Altschitzen 322.2 116.3 205.9 215.0 293.6 370.1
42 112 Scharringhausen Detlef Veteranen 325.2 153.8 171.4 215.1 261.3 272.3
43 300 Kindig Walter Senioren 325.6 105.8 219.8 302.8
44 103 Pirker Peter Méanner 337.2 148.0 189.2
45 492 Wagner Markus Senioren 339.4 126.9 212.5 433.8 450.7
46 432 Reichlin Beat Méanner 357.5 98.9 258.6
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Dennler Patrick
Stastny Manfred
Sele Remo
Wilkens Dieter
Kerbleder Franz
Balmer Ueli
Bilrgi Ruedi
Breu Hanspeter
Kamber Carl
Heusser Jakob
Dennler Lilian
von Arx Heinz
Christ Peter
Merki Bruno
Brauchli Hans

Sperrfechter Thomas

Balmer Sandra
Stoll Beat
Hoop Stephan

Waibel Wolfram jun.

Bischof Bruno
Kinzler Remo
Brauchli Claudia
Klindig Brigitta
Schumacher Godi
Burkhalter Wilhelm
Vollrath Klaus
Eberle Robert
Kreil Arno

Domig Martin
Trachsel Monika
von Arx Michael
Haldimann Lukas
Placek Glnter
Mathei Wilfried
Enderlin Andreas
Haim Marco
Gerber Ivonne
Reichle Heinz
Spichtig Celine
Kaufmann Beat
Heussi Werner
Ulmer Thomas
Stricker Sandro
Graf Andrea
Domenig Hans
Hasler Roger
Schneider Melanie
Lins Angelika
Kaufmann Werner
Mannhart Joel
Gassner Hermann
Ziegler Rosmarie
Steinkamp Petra
Merki Sascha
Tangl Roland

Manner
Méanner
Altschitzen
Senioren
Altschitzen
Senioren
Senioren
Altschitzen
Senioren
Senioren
Damen
Méanner
Altschitzen
Altschitzen
Méanner
Senioren
Damen
Senioren
Méanner
Manner
Manner
Méanner
Damen
Damen
Senioren
Senioren
Altschitzen
Senioren
Senioren
Manner
Damen
Manner
Jungschitzen
Altschitzen
Senioren
Jungschitzen
Jungschitzen
Damen
Altschitzen
Jungschitzen
Altschitzen
Senioren
Senioren
Jungschitzen
Damen
Altschitzen
Senioren
Damen
Damen
Altschitzen
Jungschitzen
Altschitzen
Damen
Damen
Méanner
Veteranen

358.9
360.7
375.6
376.2
389.0
398.8
399.8
414.1
419.1
421.0
423.7
427.4
428.5
433.3
436.2
440.8
450.5
455.8
460.2
464.5
475.8
485.7
486.6
486.7
490.4
498.4
506.0
514.8
517.3
523.0
556.6
582.1
616.6
624.2
624.8
631.1
731.2
770.0
777.1
832.1
832.2
840.0
842.0
848.0
870.2
926.7
935.7
948.0
948.4
970.5
998.7
1007.0
1008.0
1025.9
1031.0
1040.6

172.2

90.4
140.0
101.3
169.9
108.3
181.2
193.9
205.8
178.9
193.3
130.6
189.6
208.4
207.7
145.8
212.3
163.9
221.9
208.9
109.7
196.6
226.4
109.4

98.6
189.6
212.7
198.9
118.2

73.6
172.7
287.1
155.7

98.4
239.8
214.0
248.2
314.9
321.6
138.8
167.4
280.9
403.6
330.2
346.4
165.5
322.6
394.2
426.1
459.8
480.6
344.6
237.3
473.3
497.8
519.3

186.7
270.3
235.6
274.9
219.1
290.5
218.6
220.2
213.3
242.1
230.4
296.8
238.9
224.9
228.5
295.0
238.2
291.9
238.3
255.6
366.1
289.1
260.2
377.3
391.8
308.8
293.3
315.9
399.1
449.4
383.9
295.0
460.9
525.8
385.0
417.1
483.0
455.1
455.5
693.3
664.8
559.1
438.4
517.8
523.8
761.2
613.1
553.8
522.3
510.7
518.1
662.4
770.7
552.6
533.2
521.3

211.2
284.8

303.4

275.0
403.7
248.7
253.5
312.7

250.8

458.2
718.4

339.5

396.0

407.5

538.2

931.1
630.8

585.4

1107.0
1428.0

259.9
420.3

289.0

289.7

270.0 292.1

327.7 360.8

308.0

471.0

498.0

581.3 740.1

637.0



103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119

177
557
160
517
185
485
138
459
594
545
111
453
607
468
460
560
598

Kdchle Cornelia
Bohle Liane
Zanettin Roland
Tschabrun Hubert
Gohm Arnold
Vuksan Berislav
Waldmann Heinz
Klehenz Kurt
Lang Jirgen
Nigg Bruno
Scharrer Ruth
Egle Brigitte
Gorbach Claudia
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